
UTAH STATE TAX COMMISSION

ENERGY SALES AND USE TAX DISTRIBUTION
FINANCIAL OPERATIONS DIVISION

December 2025

Totals:
TOTAL DISTRIB TOTAL DEDUCT FINAL DISTRIB BALANCE OWED TOTAL PAID BALANCE FWD

$749,777.72 ($4,873.56) $744,904.16 $0.00 $744,904.16 $0.00

Location Locality Total Distribution Total Deductions Final Distribution Balance Owe Total Paid Balance Forward

01002 Beaver City $474.13 ($3.08) $471.05 $0.00 $471.05 $0.00

01008 Milford $542.80 ($3.53) $539.27 $0.00 $539.27 $0.00

02017 Brigham City $3,526.26 ($22.92) $3,503.34 $0.00 $3,503.34 $0.00

02025 Corinne $270.04 ($1.76) $268.28 $0.00 $268.28 $0.00

02086 Perry $163.29 ($1.06) $162.23 $0.00 $162.23 $0.00

02113 Tremonton $8,537.36 ($55.49) $8,481.87 $0.00 $8,481.87 $0.00

03033 Hyrum $3,027.14 ($19.68) $3,007.46 $0.00 $3,007.46 $0.00

03038 Logan $9,448.85 ($61.42) $9,387.43 $0.00 $9,387.43 $0.00

03049 North Logan $7,398.72 ($48.09) $7,350.63 $0.00 $7,350.63 $0.00

03056 Providence $265.96 ($1.73) $264.23 $0.00 $264.23 $0.00

03059 Richmond $1,955.74 ($12.71) $1,943.03 $0.00 $1,943.03 $0.00

03062 Smithfield $50.67 ($0.33) $50.34 $0.00 $50.34 $0.00

03098 Nibley $146.13 ($0.95) $145.18 $0.00 $145.18 $0.00

04035 Price $371.87 ($2.42) $369.45 $0.00 $369.45 $0.00

04053 Wellington $2.34 ($0.02) $2.32 $0.00 $2.32 $0.00

06004 Bountiful $938.35 ($6.10) $932.25 $0.00 $932.25 $0.00

06006 Centerville $490.19 ($3.19) $487.00 $0.00 $487.00 $0.00

06008 Clearfield $4,625.08 ($30.06) $4,595.02 $0.00 $4,595.02 $0.00

06017 Farmington $1,247.52 ($8.11) $1,239.41 $0.00 $1,239.41 $0.00

06026 Kaysville $86.73 ($0.56) $86.17 $0.00 $86.17 $0.00

06030 Layton $1,936.78 ($12.59) $1,924.19 $0.00 $1,924.19 $0.00

06035 North Salt Lake $2,360.12 ($15.34) $2,344.78 $0.00 $2,344.78 $0.00

06045 South Weber $16.43 ($0.11) $16.32 $0.00 $16.32 $0.00

06049 Syracuse $41.87 ($0.27) $41.60 $0.00 $41.60 $0.00

06056 West Point $663.07 ($4.31) $658.76 $0.00 $658.76 $0.00

06057 Woods Cross $1,718.58 ($11.17) $1,707.41 $0.00 $1,707.41 $0.00

06059 Clinton $270.28 ($1.76) $268.52 $0.00 $268.52 $0.00
06061 West Bountiful $143.96 ($0.94) $143.02 $0.00 $143.02 $0.00
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Location Locality Total Distribution Total Deductions Final Distribution Balance Owe Total Paid Balance Forward

07008 Duchesne City $7,389.37 ($48.03) $7,341.34 $0.00 $7,341.34 $0.00

07017 Myton $1,518.22 ($9.87) $1,508.35 $0.00 $1,508.35 $0.00

07019 Roosevelt $23,634.84 ($153.63) $23,481.21 $0.00 $23,481.21 $0.00

09005 Escalante $2,772.84 ($18.02) $2,754.82 $0.00 $2,754.82 $0.00

09015 Tropic $2,627.10 ($17.08) $2,610.02 $0.00 $2,610.02 $0.00

11003 Cedar City $4,182.63 ($27.19) $4,155.44 $0.00 $4,155.44 $0.00

11028 Brian Head $118.52 ($0.77) $117.75 $0.00 $117.75 $0.00

13004 Kanab $24,685.43 ($160.46) $24,524.97 $0.00 $24,524.97 $0.00

14014 Fillmore $415.10 ($2.70) $412.40 $0.00 $412.40 $0.00

18003 Alta $135.62 ($0.88) $134.74 $0.00 $134.74 $0.00

18020 Cottonwood Heights $4,711.30 ($30.62) $4,680.68 $0.00 $4,680.68 $0.00

18039 Draper $2,383.37 ($15.49) $2,367.88 $0.00 $2,367.88 $0.00

18060 Herriman $1,435.61 ($9.33) $1,426.28 $0.00 $1,426.28 $0.00

18065 Holladay $330.55 ($2.15) $328.40 $0.00 $328.40 $0.00

18093 Midvale $780.04 ($5.07) $774.97 $0.00 $774.97 $0.00

18094 Millcreek $817.30 ($5.31) $811.99 $0.00 $811.99 $0.00

18096 Murray $8,147.59 ($52.96) $8,094.63 $0.00 $8,094.63 $0.00

18118 Riverton $2,325.07 ($15.11) $2,309.96 $0.00 $2,309.96 $0.00

18122 Salt Lake City $71,578.98 ($465.26) $71,113.72 $0.00 $71,113.72 $0.00

18131 Sandy $3,477.46 ($22.60) $3,454.86 $0.00 $3,454.86 $0.00

18138 South Jordan $17,052.07 ($110.84) $16,941.23 $0.00 $16,941.23 $0.00

18139 South Salt Lake $5,150.32 ($33.48) $5,116.84 $0.00 $5,116.84 $0.00

18142 Taylorsville $1,113.48 ($7.24) $1,106.24 $0.00 $1,106.24 $0.00

18155 West Jordan $10,829.40 ($70.39) $10,759.01 $0.00 $10,759.01 $0.00

18167 West Valley City $31,068.28 ($201.94) $30,866.34 $0.00 $30,866.34 $0.00

18404 Magna $55.45 ($0.36) $55.09 $0.00 $55.09 $0.00

19009 Monticello $8,640.23 ($56.16) $8,584.07 $0.00 $8,584.07 $0.00

20004 Centerfield $399.07 ($2.59) $396.48 $0.00 $396.48 $0.00

20014 Gunnison $1,810.51 ($11.77) $1,798.74 $0.00 $1,798.74 $0.00

20031 Spring City $2,509.43 ($16.31) $2,493.12 $0.00 $2,493.12 $0.00

21034 Richfield $888.05 ($5.77) $882.28 $0.00 $882.28 $0.00

22022 Kamas $569.69 ($3.70) $565.99 $0.00 $565.99 $0.00

22030 Park City $6,191.60 ($40.25) $6,151.35 $0.00 $6,151.35 $0.00

23023 Grantsville $2,675.08 ($17.39) $2,657.69 $0.00 $2,657.69 $0.00
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23048 Tooele City $3,981.63 ($25.88) $3,955.75 $0.00 $3,955.75 $0.00

24024 Vernal $408.48 ($2.66) $405.82 $0.00 $405.82 $0.00

25001 Alpine $44.63 ($0.29) $44.34 $0.00 $44.34 $0.00

25002 American Fork $4,386.40 ($28.51) $4,357.89 $0.00 $4,357.89 $0.00

25030 Eagle Mountain $1,267.36 ($8.24) $1,259.12 $0.00 $1,259.12 $0.00

25066 Lehi $15,463.17 ($100.51) $15,362.66 $0.00 $15,362.66 $0.00

25070 Lindon $2,687.53 ($17.47) $2,670.06 $0.00 $2,670.06 $0.00

25073 Mapleton $394.71 ($2.57) $392.14 $0.00 $392.14 $0.00

25083 Orem $3,316.08 ($21.55) $3,294.53 $0.00 $3,294.53 $0.00

25085 Payson $3,336.14 ($21.68) $3,314.46 $0.00 $3,314.46 $0.00

25088 Pleasant Grove $520.37 ($3.38) $516.99 $0.00 $516.99 $0.00

25090 Provo $27,722.46 ($180.20) $27,542.26 $0.00 $27,542.26 $0.00

25096 Salem $2,161.79 ($14.05) $2,147.74 $0.00 $2,147.74 $0.00

25097 Santaquin $744.20 ($4.84) $739.36 $0.00 $739.36 $0.00

25098 Saratoga Springs $506.67 ($3.29) $503.38 $0.00 $503.38 $0.00

25099 Highland $122.05 ($0.79) $121.26 $0.00 $121.26 $0.00

25103 Spanish Fork $15,234.32 ($99.02) $15,135.30 $0.00 $15,135.30 $0.00

25106 Springville $9,707.16 ($63.10) $9,644.06 $0.00 $9,644.06 $0.00

25124 Elk Ridge $10,134.29 ($65.87) $10,068.42 $0.00 $10,068.42 $0.00

25125 Woodland Hills $4,964.02 ($32.27) $4,931.75 $0.00 $4,931.75 $0.00

26003 Charleston $42.75 ($0.28) $42.47 $0.00 $42.47 $0.00

26008 Heber $990.72 ($6.44) $984.28 $0.00 $984.28 $0.00

26011 Midway $451.98 ($2.94) $449.04 $0.00 $449.04 $0.00

27008 Hurricane $29,556.53 ($192.12) $29,364.41 $0.00 $29,364.41 $0.00

27020 St. George $194,684.62 ($1,265.45) $193,419.17 $0.00 $193,419.17 $0.00

27021 Santa Clara $228.52 ($1.49) $227.03 $0.00 $227.03 $0.00

27027 Washington City $53,416.36 ($347.21) $53,069.15 $0.00 $53,069.15 $0.00

27035 Hildale $7,499.09 ($48.74) $7,450.35 $0.00 $7,450.35 $0.00

28001 Bicknell $1,400.57 ($9.10) $1,391.47 $0.00 $1,391.47 $0.00

28007 Loa $3,322.66 ($21.60) $3,301.06 $0.00 $3,301.06 $0.00

28008 Lyman $1,214.48 ($7.89) $1,206.59 $0.00 $1,206.59 $0.00

28010 Torrey $1,868.37 ($12.14) $1,856.23 $0.00 $1,856.23 $0.00

29012 Farr West $42.07 ($0.27) $41.80 $0.00 $41.80 $0.00

29016 Harrisville $208.61 ($1.36) $207.25 $0.00 $207.25 $0.00
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29027 Ogden $43,606.86 ($283.44) $43,323.42 $0.00 $43,323.42 $0.00

29030 Plain City $104.56 ($0.68) $103.88 $0.00 $103.88 $0.00

29031 Pleasant View $511.60 ($3.33) $508.27 $0.00 $508.27 $0.00

29040 South Ogden $254.47 ($1.65) $252.82 $0.00 $252.82 $0.00

29049 Washington Terrace $129.58 ($0.84) $128.74 $0.00 $128.74 $0.00

$749,777.72 ($4,873.56) $744,904.16 $0.00 $744,904.16 $0.00
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